Prices subject to change with out notice

PRODUCT

Acid Blend

Acid Test Kit

Acid Test Paper(beer)
Acid Test Paper(wine)
Airlock (Three piece)
Airlock (Triple Ripple)
Airlock (two Piece)
Auto Siphon

Amylase Enzyme
B-Brite

Barrel Bungs

Belgian Candi sugar dark
Belgian Candi sugar amber
Bentonite

Books

Baking with Sourdough

Beer Across America

Beer Companion

Beer Directory

Beer Drinkers Guide to Munich
Beer Enthusiast’s Guide

Beer Style Series: Lambic

Beer Style Series: Wheat

Beer Style Series: Bock

Beer Style Series: Stout

Beer Style Series: Pale Ale

Beer Style Series: Belgian

Beer Style Series: Pilsner

Beer Style Series: Scotch Ale
Beer Style Series: Porter

Beer Style Series: Vienna

Better Beer and How to Brew It
Brew Your Own

Brewery Adventures in Big East
Brewing Beers Like Those U Buy
Brewing Lager Beer

Brewing Mead

Brewing Quality Beers

Brewing the World’s Great Beers
Brewmaster Recipe Manual
Complete Guide to Single Malt
Complete Handbook of Homebrewing

RETAIL PRICE
2 0z..95
6.00

2.75

2.75

1.10

1.10

1.10

9.65
1o0z..75
8 0z.2.00
11b. 3.50
2.50

11b. 3.95
11b. 3.95
40z .95
80z.1.70
11b. 3.00

2.00

14.95
30.00
12.95
8.95

12.95
11.50
11.50
11.50
11.50
11.50
11.50
11.50
11.50
11.50
11.50
8.00

3.95

14.95
10.00
12.00
12.00

5.00

12.00
16.75
22.00
11.95



Prices subject to change with out notice

PRODUCTS
Complete Handbook of Wine

Complete Joy of Home Brewing

Dictionary of Beer & Brewing
Encyclopedia of Beer

Enjoy Home Winemaking
Essentials of Beer Style
Evaluating Beer

First Steps in Yeast Culture
Great Amer. Beer Cookbook
Great Beers of Belgium
Guide to Wine Snobbery
Guinness Drinking Company
Herbal Vinegar

Home Beermaking
Homebrew Favorites
Homebrewers Companion
Homebrewing Guide
Homegrown Hops

How to Build Small Brewery
Kitchen Cordials

Lore of Still Building
Making Apple cider

Making Cider

Making Mead

Making Vinegar at Home
New Brewers Handbook
New World Guide to Beer
On To Mashing

Pocket Guide to Beer
Principles of Brewing Science
Progressive Winemaking
Sake

Secret Life of Beer

Sweet and Hard Cider

Taste for Beer

The Big Book of Brewing
Ultimate Book Beer Trivia
Using Hops

Victory Beer

Vines to Wines

Winemaking the Conc,. Method

Winemaking

Winner’s Circle

Woodworking for Winemakers
World Guide to Whisky

RETAIL PRICE
12.00
12.50
19.00
35.00
2.25
14.95
19.50
23.00
24.00
23.50
10.00
22.95
12.95
5.00
12.95
11.00
14.95
8.00
10.00
2.00
8.00
2.50
9.95
8.00
5.00
2.00
19.50
2.50
12.00
27.50
13.00
14.50
9.95
11.95
14.95
10.00
8.95
12.50
11,50
12.00
5.00
20.00
11.50
11.00
29.95



Prices subject to change with out notice

PRODUCTS
Books
Yeast Culturing

Bottle (opener brass)

Bottle (opener brass with carrier
Bottle (opener starr)

Bottle Drainer (80 trees)

Bottle Filler

Bottle Filler (spring Bottom)

Bottles (Wine-Bordeaux Clear-New)
Bottles (Wine-Bordeaux Green-New)
Bottles (Wine-Burgundy Green-New)
Bottles 12 0z./24/cs-new

Bottles 16 0z./12/cs-new

Bottles 16 0z. Swing top —new 12/cs.
Bottles 22 0z (new 12/cs)

Bottles 16 0z Swing top-new Blue
Brew Heating Belt

Brewers Best Equipment w/ingredients
Brewers Best Equipment

Brewferm Abbey

Brewferm Ambiorix

Brewferm Christmas

Brewferm Diablo

Brewferm Flemish Brown

Brewferm Framboise

Brewferm Grand Cru

Brewferm Jubilee

Brewferm Kriek

Brewferm Triple

Brewferm Wheat

Brushes (airlock)

Brushes (Beer bottle)

Brushes (Draw Tube)

Brushes (Carboy)

Brushes (Quart)

Bucket (bottling w/spigot-5 gal.)
Bucket (extra grommets)

Bucket (extra lid)

Bucket (extra spigot)

Bucket (Fermenting w/lid-6.8 gal.
Burton Water Salts

RETAIL PRICE

3.95

19.95
16.00
4.00
39.95
2.00
2.75
11.50 375ml 18.50
11.50/ 375ml 18.50
10.95
11.50
16.00
20.50/ 1 liter-36.00
11.50
21.95
26.50
89.95
65.50
18.50
18.50
18.50
18.50
18.50
20.00
18.50
18.50
20.00
18.50
18.50
1.30
2.50
4.95
5.25
3.50
13.00
.25 ea
2.50
3.50
13.00
.50/1 oz.



Prices subject to change with out notice

PRODUCTS
C-Brite Packet
C-Brite
Calcium Carbonate
Campden Tablets 2 oz.
Capper Bell For 29mm caps
Cappper (Colona Bench)
Capper (Hammer)
Capper (pin set bench capper)
Capper (Red Baron)
Carboy (glass) 3 gallon
5 gallon
6 gallon
6.5 gallon
Carboy Better Bottle 5gal
6gal
Carboy Cap
Carboy Cover
Carboy Handle
Campagne Stopper (Plastic)
Campagne Wires
Citric Acid
Closures (Plastic Capsules)
Co2 Cartridges (16.gram)
(12 gram)
(8 gram)
Coppers’s Bitter Kit 4.00 Ib
Draught Kit 4.00 Ib
Lager Kit 4.00 Ib
Old Dark Ale 4.00 Ib
Plain Amber
Plain Dark
Plain Light
Real ale Kit 4.00 Ib
Stout Kit 4.00 Ib.
Cordon Brew brew salts
Corker (clamp corker)
Corker (Double Lever)
Corker (Hand Plunger)
Corker (Italian Floor)
Corks (#9 x 1.75) first quality
Corks (Tapered #16)
Corks ( Tapered #9)
Corks ( Tapered #30)
Corn Sugar
Crown Caps (oxygen barrier)

RETAIL PRICE
45 ea
3.50/8 oz.
.25/1 0z

1.35
3.00
28.50
6.00
22.50
12.00
24.50
31.99
37.99
41.50
23.50
26.95
1.75
12.00
5.25/ Large 6.95
.11 each
.10 each
.95/2 oz.
12/1.00
1.50 ea/14.50/pk
10.50/pk
6.50/pk
14.50
14.50
14.50
14.50
11.50
11.50
11.50
13.50
13.50
.50
16.50
21.50
6.00
80.00
15 ea
.60 ea
.10 ea
1.25ea
1.00/Ib
4.00/100



Prices subject to change with out notice

Crown Caps (plain)

Five Star:Star San 16 oz
Sani-clean 16 oz

Filter (Buon Vino Super Jet)

Filter (Pad-Coarse 3 pack)

Filter (Pad-Polishing 3 pack)

Filter (Pad- Sterile 3 pack)

Fruit Flavor (Natural Ginger CB)
Natural Blueberry CB
Natural Blackberry
Natural Strawberry
Natural Raspberry
Natural Blueberry
Natural Cherry
Natural Cranberry
Natural Apricot
Peach Extract

Cherry Extract
Raspberry Extract

Funnel 12 W/Strainer

Gelatin

Glasses (Assorted Glasses and Steins

Glasses Britania Mug 23 oz
Britania Mug 20 oz
Classic Pilsner 14 oz
Classic Pint 16 oz
Hawthorn Mug 20 oz
Imperial Pint 19.5 0z
Prag 18 ox
Weissbier 23 0z

Glucose Syrup

Glycerin 4 oz

Grain Mill (Maltmill)
Adjustable rollers
Grolsch Gaskets
Gum Stopper (#10 Drilled)
#10 solid
Gum Stopper #10.5 solid
10.5 drilled
11 drilled
11 solid
2 drilled
2 solid
3 drilled

3.00/gr

15.50
12.95
350.00
4.50
4.50
5.25
$5/40z
$5/40z
5.95/40z
5.95/40z
5.95/40z
6.50/40z
4.75/40z
4.00/40z
5.50/40z
4.75/20z
4.75/20z
4.75/20z
8.95
.50/0z
Call for Prices
3.75
3.50
4.95
1.99
3.75
2.25
4.75
6.40
6.00/495 g
4.35
140.00
200.00
4.25/50
1.75
1.50
1.10
1.50
1.65
1.50

40

.30

.50



Prices subject to change with out notice

5.5 solid 45

5.5 drilled .65

6 drilled .65

6 solid .55

6.5 solid .55

6.5 drilled .65

7 solid .85

7 drilled .90

7.5 drilled .90

7.5 solid .65

8 drilled .90

8.5 drilled .95

8.5 solid 75

9 drilled 1.40

9.5 drilled 1.50

9.5 solid .90

9 solid 1.00
Gypsum .25/0z
Heading Liquid 2.70/blt
Hop Bag Muslin 45ea
Hop Bag Nylon coarse 3.00
Hop Bag Nylon fine 3.50
Hop Extract 4.00
Hop Leaves Cascade 3.00/0z

Halertau USA 3.00/0z

N.Brewer 3.00/0z

U.S. Saaz 3.00/0z

Willamette 3.00/0z
Hop Oil 6.00/0z

Hop Pellets Domestic and Imported are $2.00- $2.50 per oz.
Hop Plugs Domestic and Imported are $3.00 per oz.

Hose Blow Off 1.25/ft.
Hose Keg % “ 1D A5/t
Hose Syphon %2 “ ID .35/ft
Hose Plastic Clamp 35 ea
Hose Syphon 3.8” ID .25/ft
Hydrometer triple scale 5.75
Hydrometer/Thermometer Combo 11.00
Inoculation Loope 2.00/12
lodophor 4 oz 2.95
lodophor 32.0z 14.85
Irish Moss .75/oz 9.95/Ib.

Isinglass dry 1.40



Prices subject to change with out notice

Isinglass Liquid
Jet Adapter Metal

Jet Carboy and

Bottle Washer

Keg assorted replacement parts
Keg beer nut hex

Keg beer nut wing

Keg beer tail piece 74”

Keg beer washer neoprene

Keg faucet knob round or long
Keg faucet chrome

Keg faucet compt. Unit w/drip tray
Keg Faucet-Complete Unit

Faucet-
Keg Lu

Replacement Parts
be

02 and Stone
Refrig.Drip Tray
Refrig.Wall shank

Refrige

rator Conv. Kit

Tap-Sanke lever Style
Tap-Sanke Twist Style
Keg The Stone

Two Stage

King Kooker

Lactic Acid 4 oz

Lactose 1 Ib.

Licorice Sticks

Liqueur Extract Créme De Mint
Peach Schnapps
Italian Gold
Genepy
Framboise
Moka Kahlua
Café Mexico
Kirsch
Haxel Nut Brandy
Lorbuie
Ameretto
Sambuca
Orange de Versailles
Green Mint

Malic Acid

Malt

American Black Patient

Crystal 40L

$/1lb.
2.00
2.00

2.00
4.25
9.95

call for info

1.25
2.95
1.25
.25
2.00
21.50
57.00

36.00
Call-We have many
3.50/0z
39.95
27.00
17.50
250.00
42.00
37.00
29.00
55.00
52.00
2.00
3.95
1.75
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

1.25/20z
$/Full Bag
64.00
64.00



Prices subject to change with out notice

Belgian

Malt
Belgian

British

DME

Malt

Chocolate
Crystal 90L
Crystal 10L
Dextrin
Munich

Pale 6 row
Pale 2 row
Roasted Barley
Rye

Special Roast
Vienna
Victory
Wheat
Aromatic
Biscuit
Caravienne
Caramunich
Chocolate

Munich

Pale Ale

Pilsen

Roasted Barley
Special-B
Wheat

Brown

Crystal 95/115L
Crystal 50/60L
Lager

Maris Otter
Melanodin
Mild

Pale

Peated

Euro light

Euro Dark

Euro Extra Light
Euro Wheat
Euro Amber

Flaked Barley

Flaked Maize

Flaked Oats

Flaked Rice

Flaked Wheat

German chocolate Wheat

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.50
1.50
1.50
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
$/11b
1.80
1.80
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.80
2.00

3.60
3.60
3.60
3.60
3.60
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

64.00
64.00
64.00
64.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
64.00

64.00
64.50

64.00

64.00
64.00

$/Full Bag

52.00
62.00

64.50

64.00

62.00

52.00

165.00
165.00
165.00
165.00
165.00



Prices subject to change with out notice

German Crystal 20/30L
German Crystal 90/L
German Dark Wheat
German Munich
German Pilsner
German Wheat
Malto-Dextrin 8 0z

MiniKeg

5L cans

Bung

Carrier Handle
CO2 adapter
Handpump
Metal co2
Picnic Cooly
Plastic co2
Plastic cover

Mother of Vinegar white
Mother of Vinegar Malt
Mother of Vinegar Cider
Mother of Vinegar Red

Mountmellick

Munton’s

Brown Ale Kit 4 Ib
Export Ale Kit 4 Ib
Irish Stout Kit 4 Ib
Light Lager Kit 4 Ib
Plain Dark
Plain Light
Plain Amber

15kg Amber

15kg Light

American Light Kit 3.3 Ib

Barley Wine

Canadian Ale Kit 3.3 Ib
Connoisseurs Bock
Connoisseurs IPA
Connoisseur Nut Brown
Gold Continental Pilsner
Gold Docklands Porter
Gold English Bitter

Gold IPA

Gold Imperial Stout
Hopped Light
Hopped Dark
Hopped Amber
Lager Kit 3.3 Ib
Old Ale Kit 3.3 Ib

2.00
2.00
2.00
1.80
1.80
2.00
1.50
9.50
75
15
2.00
27.50
62.95
27.50
42.75
29.00
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
14.50
14.50
14.50
14.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
55.00
55.00
13.50
13.50
13.50
14.50
14.50
14.50
24.95
24.95
24.95

24.95
24.95
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50

52.00



Prices subject to change with out notice

Munton’s

Pilsner Kit 3.3 Ib
Plain Amber 3.3 Ib
Plain Dark 3.3 Ib
Plain Extra Light
Plain Light 3.3 Ib
Plain Light 33 Ib
Plain Light 3.3 Ib
Plain Wheat 3.3 Ib
Premium Kit 3.3 Ib
Stout Kit 3.3 Ib

Oak Chips Plain 1 Ib

Oak Essence
Party Pig

Activation Pump
Cooler

Extra Gasket
Filler Stand
Parka

Pressure Pouch
Racking Cane
Starter Kit

Pectic Enzyme 1 oz

Polyclar

Potassium Sorbate 1 oz

Potmitedol

Pots Black Enamel 33 qt.
Pots Black Enamel 19 qt.
Pub Coasters Collectors set

Racking Tips

Racking Tube Spring Clip
Racking Tube 30” Straight
Racking Tube 30” Curved
Rapid Ice Beer

Rapid Ice Wine

Rice Syrup 1 KG

Rice Syrup Solids 1 Ib

Siphon Spray

Six Pack Carrier Plain White

Soda Ash 5 Ib

Soda Flavor  Birch Beer
Cherry
Cola
Cream
Ginger Ale
Orange
Raspberry
Root Beer

12.50
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
55.00
12.00
12.00
14.50
14.50
4.25
3.00/40z
7.50
6.50
1.00
3.50
30.00
3.50
11.50
39.00
.85
1.50/0z
1.40
1.75/80z
32.00
22.50
7.25 set
40
1.95
2.50
2.75
9.75
9.75
7.25
4.95
2.00
.75
5.00
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25

10
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Sarsaparilla
Strawberry
Soda Keg 5Ib co2 tank w/valve
Ball Lock Disconnects
Soda Keg New 5 gallon
Pin Lock Disconnects
Plastic Squeeze Faucet
Regulator Double Gauge
Replacement Gauge High
Replacement Gauge Low
The Stone
Used 5 gallon
Sodium Metabisulfite

Sparging Bag for 6.7 gal

Sparkaloid

Spices Belgian Paradise Seeds
Belgian Bitter Orange Crushed
Belgian Sweet Orange Crushed
Belgian Corriander Whole
Belgian Sweet Orange Whole

Spoons Plastic 28”

Spoons Stainless Steel 24”

Spruce Essence

Saniclean

Star San

Sulfur Strips

Sure Screen

Syphon Tube Holder

Syphon Tube Holder Carboy

Tannin 1 oz

Test Jar Glass

Test Jar plastic 14”

Test Jar Plastic 10”

Thermometer Floating

Thermometer Liquid Crystal

Thief

Treacle

Vinator Rinser

Vinometer

Water Crystals

Wine Thief Glass

Wort Chiller Imersion

Wyeast Ask for the variety you want

Propagator no longer available
All Activators  6.95

5.25
5.25
90.00
6.75
75.00
7.00
6.50
58.00
12.25
8.25
28.00
37.50
.50/40z 1.00/80z

10.00
1.35/20z
2.50/0z
1.50/0z
1.50/0z
1.00/0z
1.50/0z
3.95

5.25
3.00/20z
12.95/160z
15.50/160z
2.00/10
7.50

1.95

1.75

1.20

7.50

3.50

2.75

5.25

2.00

7.50
3.50/11b can
11.00

4.50
.30/20z
4.00

57.95

11
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Yard Glasses Single Yard
Yeast Amsterdam lager
Coopers
Danstar London Ale
Danstar Manchester Ale
Danstar Nottingham Ale
Yeast Danstar Windsor Ale
European Lager
Glenbrew Secret
Lalvin Champagne
Lalvin Montpelier
Lalvin Narbonne
Munton Ale
Red Star Champagne
Whitbread Ale
SAF 06
S-04
US-05
S-23
S-33
K-97
W-34/70
T-58
Yeast Nutrient and Energizer

55.00
1.90
1.90
1.90
1.90
1.90
1.90
1.90
1.90
.90
.90
1.90
1.20
.60
1.90
3.30
3.80
3.80
3.75
3.80
3.80
3.25
3.80
.95/20z

12



